

WBUD010023812022



Mc/33/2022

SUPRITI PAUL SAHA Vs. RAJENDRA NATH SAHA

J.O Code-WB01014

13/15.12.2023:

Regular PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner is ready through her Ld. Advocate and files hazira.

To 07.02.2024 for exparte hearing.

Adj FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C